Tax Collector’s Report for the Municipality of:

DAUPHIN COUNTY, PA

Week of:
Real Estate
Face Amount 2% Discount 5% Penalty 10% Penalty Total
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Total Total Total Total Total
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Library
Face Amount 2% Discount 5% Penalty 10% Penalty Total
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Total Total Total Total Total
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
District: # Tax Collector:
Total # of Bills: Check Amount: $
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